International Students®
Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026
Graduate Diploma in Cyber Security (HED010)

(Applies to temporary visa holders — student and other visa types)

Unit of Credlt Census Date Census Date

CYB801

CYB802
CYB803
CYB804

CYB805

CYB806
CYB807
CYB808
CYB905

Cyber Security Risk and Incident
Management

Cyber Security Law and Ethics
Information and Network Security
Applied Project

Cyber Security Policy and
Governance

Penetration Testing and Defence
Digital Forensics

Operational Technology

Cyber Project 1 and 2

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125

0.125

0.125
0.125
0.125
0.250

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
20

03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

03/03/2026

03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026
03/03/2026

18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

18/08/2026

18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026
18/08/2026

$3,750

$3,750
$3,750
$3,750
$3,750
$3,750
$3,750

$3,750
$7,500

*The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to international students. The fees outlined in this schedule are
applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 01/11/2025.
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