



International Students*
Higher Education Fee Schedule - 2026
Graduate Diploma in Cyber Security (HED010)
(Applies to temporary visa holders – student and other visa types)

Unit of Study Code	Unit of Study Name	EFTSL	Credit Points	Census Date Sem. 1	Census Date Sem. 2	Tuition Fee
CYB801	Cyber Security Risk and Incident Management	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB802	Cyber Security Law and Ethics	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB803	Information and Network Security	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB804	Applied Project	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB805	Cyber Security Policy and Governance	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB806	Penetration Testing and Defence	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB807	Digital Forensics	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB808	Operational Technology	0.125	10	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$3,750
CYB905	Cyber Project 1 and 2	0.250	20	03/03/2026	18/08/2026	\$7,500

*The information contained within this Fee Schedule is applicable to international students. The fees outlined in this schedule are applicable to the census dates per unit as listed above. All fees are subject to regular review and are current as of 01/11/2025.